TEChNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
AND PRICE LIST JANUARY 2014
2
Baldwin is much more than a timeless and trustworthy brand that creates a charismatic presence in any home.
Baldwin is about creating a signature look that seamlessly blends hardware with the personality of its owner. No limits.
No boundaries. There is a way for every home to “OWN IT” with Baldwin.
AFFORDABLE LUXURY
OPENS THE DOOR TO CUSTOMIZATION TO

5
6
HOW TO ORDER: FUNCTION.STYLE.HANDING.ROSE.FINISH
Elizabeth Handleset in Matte Antique Nickel finish.
22
ACCESSORIES
Item Part Number List Price Specifications Dimensions
DOOR ACCESSORIES
BR7001
S Knocker 9BR7001-001 Venetian Bronze 112
9BR7001-002 Satin Nickel 150
9BR7001-003 Polished Chrome 260
9BR7001-004 Polished Brass 003
9BR7001-005 Matte Antique Nickel 152
9BR7001-006 Matte Brass & Black 049
$50.00
• Solid brass construction
• Available as a complete set with
  mounting hardware, installation
  instructions and drill template
• Mounted with through-holes and fits
  1-3/4” doors
BR7002
Contemporary Knocker 9BR7002-001 Venetian Bronze 112
9BR7002-002 Satin Nickel 150
9BR7002-003 Polished Chrome 260
$50.00
• Solid brass construction
• Available as a complete set with
  mounting hardware, installation
  instructions and drill template
• Mounted with through-holes and fits
  1-3/4” doors
BR7003
Ring Knocker
9BR7003-001 Venetian Bronze 112
9BR7003-002 Satin Nickel 150
9BR7003-003 Polished Chrome 260
9BR7003-004 Polished Brass 003
9BR7003-005 Matte Antique Nickel 152
9BR7003-006 Matte Brass & Black 049
9BR7003-007 Dark Bronze 481
9BR7003-008 White Bronze 492
$50.00
• Solid brass construction
• Available as a complete set with
  mounting hardware, installation
  instructions and drill template
• Mounted with through-holes and fits
  1-3/4” doors
BR7015
Rectangular Bell Button 9BR7015-001 Venetian Bronze 112
9BR7015-002 Satin Nickel 150
9BR7015-003 Polished Chrome 260
9BR7015-004 Polished Brass 003
9BR7015-005 Matte Antique Nickel 152
9BR7015-006 Matte Brass & Black 049
$30.00
• Brass construction with
  concealed fasteners
• Illuminated button for easy
  detection at night
• Recommended for use with up to
  24 volt transformers
• Available as a complete set with
  mounting hardware
BR7016
Oval Bell Button 9BR7016-001 Venetian Bronze 112
9BR7016-002 Satin Nickel 150
9BR7016-003 Polished Chrome 260
9BR7016-004 Polished Brass 003
9BR7016-005 Matte Antique Nickel 152
9BR7016-006 Matte Brass & Black 049